

and on 18/11

21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Const of road					
from North Telug Lokapatti					
pitch to Gobas pube dolg our					
shakhtoli under mmbdy.					
Agency — m/s Preehizing Construction.					
Agreement — GSEB/mmbdy/2021.22.					
Date of start — 11.06.2021.					
Date of completion — 10.06.2022.					
measurement mentioned in MB No —					
2252 from page 01 to 08.					
Abstract of cost					
1) Const of masonry					
benchmarks — do —					
2.660 KH vide MB No — 2252					
Page — (12)					
Q.R. 10315.56 / KH — Rs. 27439 =					
2) Const of reference					
pillars — do —					
2.660 KH vide MB No — 2252					
Page — (2)					
Q.R. 10549.45 / KH — Rs. 28062 =					
3) clearing & grubbing of					
road/cut — do —					
0.80 Hect vide MB No — (17)					
Q.R. 51132.76 / Hect — Rs. 40907 =					

Continuation

Attested

 23/12/22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Const of embankment lead up to 100 N length					
933.819 m ² note memo - 2252					
Unit - 933.58 m ² page - (8)					
@ Rs 124.85/m ²				Rs	1632262
(15) Const of Subgrade earth on shoulder					
1866.90 m ² note memo Page - (12)					
1999.557 m ² note memo - 2252					
page - (4)					
3866.457 m ²					
Unit - 3865.31 m ²					
@ Rs 126.49/m ²				Rs	6821892
(16) Const of embankment lead up to 100 N length					
2128.934 m ² note memo - 2252					
page - (8)					
Unit - 2128.35 m ²					
@ Rs 139.74/m ²				Rs	3044032
(17) P/W excavation for road new box cutting - do					
185.36 m ² note memo Page - (17)					
@ Rs 74.16/m ²				Rs	137462
(18) P/W laying binder cutting on subgrade etc.					
296.25 m ² note memo - 2252					
page - (10)					
@ Rs 422.43/m ²				Rs	1379572

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⁸⁵ 82 1 for a drying gully					
octagon beam etc -					
02 no. note no. 2252					
Page - (5)					
Q.A. 8122.25/cent				16	162462
⁸⁸ 83 1 for laying storm drs					
d.c.c. Home Pipe -					
60.00 m note no. 2252					
Page - (5)					
Q.A. 207.47/7				15	420482
⁸² 80 1 for planting of tree					
by road side -					
219 no. note no. 2252					
Page - (6)					
Q.A. 819.92/cent				15	179562
⁸⁸ 81 1 for earthwork in excavation					
for foundation etc -					
211.80 m ² note no. 18					
Q.A. 269.22/m ²				16	570422
⁸⁹ 82 1 for sand filling in					
foundation etc -					
9.26 m ² note no. 18					
Q.A. 400.59/m ²				15	39102
⁸⁰ 84 1 for p.c.c. 1:15 grade					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
in foundation					
14.40 m ² m/c page (13)					
Q.A. 5903 65/m ²				Rs	850132
31/39) for R.C.C. 4.75 grade					
in box cell - also -					
90.84 m ² m/c page (19)					
Q.A. 2399.18/m ²				Rs	672142
32/40) for Back filling behind					
abutment - also -					
52.60 m ² m/c page (19)					
Q.A. 2254.72/m ²				Rs	158672 =
33/41) for needed in					
abutment -					
80 m ² m/c page (19)					
Q.A. 83 11/m ²				Rs	6649 =
34/42) for carrying boulder					
up for bed protection					
75.60 m ² m/c MD No - 2252					
page (5)					
Q.A. 3464.30/m ²				Rs	261901 =
35/43) for supplying fitting &					
placing 1450 bar -					
6.40 m ² m/c MD page (19)					
Q.A. 459184/m ²				Rs	295712 =
				Rs	15089450 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P.F.	41.15089450	
Add Cost @ 12.00				1810734	
Add L. cost @ 12.00				150895	
Add S. Fee				198217	
				P. 17249296	
Less 0.812 below				139719	
				P. 17109577	
Less previous payment				P. 11096043	
				P. 6013534	
Paid.					
15.11.22					
J.E.					

material statement			
Earth work	-	3428.040 m ³	
stone masonry	-	328.204 m ³	
stone chips	-	238.121 m ³	
Bricks	-	18279 nos	
crushed sand	-	3.182 m ³	
cc. materials	-	62625 m ³	
Coarse sand	-	1.00 m ³	
Color sand	-	11.258 m ³	
stone boulder	-	75.61 m ³	
Emulsion CS-1	-	7.935 MT	
Emulsion PS-1	-	2.405 MT	
Bidmen S-90	-	16.619 MT	

Continuation

Attested

 23/12/22